
DSB

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Altina Marco (07/1676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Aquila Valeria (07/1556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gastaldi Daniele (07/1669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longo Alberto (07/1808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartin Marco (07/1876) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scialpi Florenzo (07/1856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Altina Marco 07/1676 0 0 0,00

Dell'Aquila Valeria 07/1556 0 0 0,00

Gastaldi Daniele 07/1669 0 0 0,00

Longo Alberto 07/1808 0 0 0,00

Sartin Marco 07/1876 0 0 0,00

Scialpi Florenzo 07/1856 0 0 0,00

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 0 0 0,00

Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cignetti Luca (07/179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cutellè Andrea (07/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianotti Pret Erika (07/181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massetto Stefano (07/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perla Davide (07/277) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quagliero Alberto (07/300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Luca (07/305) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cignetti Luca 07/179 0 0 0,00

Cutellè Andrea 07/182 0 0 0,00

Gianotti Pret Erika 07/181 0 0 0,00

Massetto Stefano 07/302 0 0 0,00

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 0 0 0,00

Perla Davide 07/277 0 0 0,00

Quagliero Alberto 07/300 0 0 0,00

Ricci Luca 07/305 0 0 0,00

Pink Panther

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostino Stephanie (07/1844) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostino  Nico Dominique (07/940) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amour Bryan (07/1843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falco Daniele (07/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanari Roberta (07/802) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanari Samantha (07/938) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostino Stephanie 07/1844 0 0 0,00

Agostino  Nico Dominique 07/940 0 0 0,00

Amour Bryan 07/1843 0 0 0,00

Falco Daniele 07/222 0 0 0,00

Lanari Roberta 07/802 0 0 0,00

Lanari Samantha 07/938 0 0 0,00

Phaser City Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Audisio Enrico (07/655) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crispino Andrea (07/788) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusetti Daniele (07/1418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minnella Giacomo (07/1387) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minnella  Filippo (07/1663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Audisio Enrico 07/655 0 0 0,00

Crispino Andrea 07/788 0 0 0,00

Fusetti Daniele 07/1418 0 0 0,00

Minnella Giacomo 07/1387 0 0 0,00

Minnella  Filippo 07/1663 0 0 0,00



Frecce Di Nena

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Avino Andrea (07/598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biello Marco (07/664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Binotto Alberto (07/1390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Carola (07/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meloni Fabio (07/229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabatino Denis (07/1495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tafuri Luca (07/877) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avino Andrea 07/598 0 0 0,00

Biello Marco 07/664 0 0 0,00

Binotto Alberto 07/1390 0 0 0,00

Giuliani Carola 07/442 0 0 0,00

Meloni Fabio 07/229 0 0 0,00

Sabatino Denis 07/1495 0 0 0,00

Tafuri Luca 07/877 0 0 0,00


